Professional jetting
equipment & solutions
Professional jetting
equipment & solutions
PRO-JETTING offers a complete range of units, robots, parts
and accessories for jetting and industrial cleaning up to 2800bar
(40,600psi) backed by personal service and a certified in-house
engineering department with over 16 years experience.

Unit weight   : 250 kg (550lbs)
Fuel tank capacity  : 18L (4.75gal) exchangeable tank
CAN-BUS Control for remote RPM adjustment
Diesel
Brand    : Yanmar
Power    : 19 kW (26hp)
Motor    : 3TNV82A – liquid cooled
Emission   : Stage V
Unit weight   : 340 kg (750lbs)
Fuel capacity  : 18L (4.75gal) exchangeable tank
15
Electric
Item code Pump type
Pressure Flow Power
bar psi LPM GPM kW hp
HDE22-280-35-PRO PRO-T20* 280 4060 35 9 22 30
HDE22-300-31CH-PRO CH 31/300* 300 4350 31 8 22 30
HDE30-107-144ET-PRO ET 144/110 107 1552 144 38 30 41
HDE30-120-120ET-PRO ET 120/120 120 1740 120 32 30 41
HDE30-150-101ET-PRO ET 100/150 150 2175 101 27 30 41
HDE30-175-83ET-PRO ET 83/175 175 2538 83 22 30 41
HDE30-200-72ET-PRO ET 72/200 200 2900 72 19 30 41
HDE30-250-55-PRO PRO-T25* 250 3625 55 15 30 41
HDE30-250-58ET-PRO ET 55/250 250 3625 58 15 30 41
HDE30-300-43-PRO PRO-T22* 300 4350 43 11 30 41
HDE30-320-45ETH-PRO ETH 44/320 320 4640 45 12 30 41
HDE30-400-36-PRO PRO-T20* 400 5800 36 10 30 41
HDE30-400-37ETH-PRO ETH 37/400 400 5800 37 10 30 41
HDE30-500-30-PRO PRO-T18* 500 7250 30 8 30 41
HDE30-500-30ETH-PRO ETH 30/500 500 7250 30 8 30 41
HDE30-700-22-PRO PRO-S18* 700 10179 22 6 30 41
HDE30-800-19ETV-PRO ETV 18/800* 800 11600 19 5 30 41
HDE30-1100-14ETV-PRO ETV 13/1100* 1100 16000 14 4 30 41
HDE30-3863-4-PRO PRO4000* 3863 56014 4 1 30 41
Petrol
Item code Pump type
Pressure Flow Power
bar psi LPM GPM kW hp
HDMP30-107-144ET-PRO ET 144/110 107 1552 144 38 30 41
HDMP30-120-121ET-PRO ET 120/120 120 1740 121 32 30 41
HDMP30-150-100ET-PRO ET 100/150 150 2175 100 26 30 41
HDMP30-175-87ET-PRO ET 87/175 175 2538 87 23 30 41
HDMP30-200-69ET-PRO ET 70/200 200 2900 69 18 30 41
HDMP30-250-56-PRO PRO-T25* 250 3625 56 15 30 41
HDMP30-250-54ETH-PRO ETH 54/250 250 3625 54 14 30 41
HDMP30-300-43-PRO PRO-T22* 300 4350 43 11 30 41
HDMP30-300-31CH-PRO CH 31/300* 300 4350 31 8 30 41
HDMP30-320-44ETH-PRO ETH 44/320 320 4640 44 12 30 41
HDMP30-400-36ETH-PRO ETH 36/400 400 5800 36 10 30 41
HDMP30-450-30-PRO PRO-T20* 450 6525 30 8 30 41
HDMP30-500-25CH-PRO CH 25/500* 500 7250 25 7 30 41
HDMP30-600-25-PRO PRO-T18* 600 8700 25 7 30 41
HDMP30-700-18-PRO PRO-S18* 700 10875 18 5 30 41
HDMP30-3850-4-PRO PRO4000* 3850 55825 4 1 30 41
*Stainless steel pump head
*Stainless steel pump head
16
Diesel
Item code Pump type
Pressure Flow Power
bar psi LPM GPM kW hp
HDMD19-113-84CL-PRO CL 66/140* 113 1639 84 22 19 25
HDMD19-130-62CL-PRO CL 70/130* 130 1885 62 16 19 25
HDMD19-152-63CL-PRO CL 49/200* 152 2204 63 17 19 25
HDMD19-300-27CH-PRO CH 31/300* 300 4350 27 7 19 25
HDMD19-432-22CH-PRO CH 25/500* 432 6264 22 6 19 25
HDMD19-491-19-PRO PRO-S18* 500 7120 19 5 19 25
HDMD19-491-19TW-PRO TW5573S 500 7120 19 5 19 25
      Electronic hour counter with track & trace
      Wired emergency stop
      Wireless remote control
      Additional fuel tank

Compact and durable stainless steel frame
Frequency inverter for continuous pressure
adjustment
Digital controls and ethernet connection for
automatic and robot integrations via
PROgram +
Easily replaceable filter
Electronic over and under pressure
monitoring
Electronic water supply pressure monitoring
Frequency controlled supply pump
Remote control (optional)
Item code Pump type
Pressure Flow Power
bar psi LPM GPM kW hp
HDE37-1000-19S HPP EV 1000 14500 19 5 37 50
HDE37-600-30S HPP ELH 600 8700 30 8 37 50
HDE37-500-38S HPP ELH 500 7250 38 10 37 50
HDE37-400-47S HPP ELH 400 5800 47 12 37 50
HDE37-310-59S HPP ELH 310 4496 59 15.6 37 50
HDE37-280-70S HPP ELH 280 4060 70 18 37 50
HDE37-210-85 HPP ELS 210 3050 85 22 37 50
HDE37-160-122S HPP ELS 160 2321 160 42 37 50
HDE37-130-150S HPP ELS 130 1885 150 40 37 50
HDE37 High pressure units
This electric driven high pressure unit is conveniently installed
in a durable DNV container with stainless steel pump head
and frequency inverter for offshore and industrial cleaning

Weight   : 1600 kg (3527lbs)
Drive   : Electric 3 phases
Dimensions  : 1230x2200x1140mm
   : (52x87x45”)
Certifications  : Designed, built and
   : certified to DNV 2.7-1 / BS
   : EN12079
   : Atex ZONE 2  (OPTIONAL)
   : CE
   : SIR
No 3-phase power supply at site? No problem! Inform about the Diesel and Petrol
engine driven possibilities.
Item code Pump type
Pressure Flow Power
bar psi LPM GPM kW hp
HDE56-1500-19-PRO HPP ESV 1500 21750 19 5 56 76
HDE55-1000-26-PRO HPP ESV 1000 14500 26 7 55 75
HDE55-600-38-PRO HPP ESH 600 8700 38 10 55 75
HDE55-500-55-PRO HPP ESH 500 7250 55 15 55 75
HDE55-400-68-PRO HPP ESH 400 5800 68 18 55 75
HDE55-310-82-PRO HPP ESH 310 4495 82 22 55 75
HDE55-250-106-PRO HPP ES 250 3625 106 28 55 75
HDE55-210-133-PRO HPP ES 210 3045 133 35 55 75
HDE55-185-153-PRO HPP ES 190 2683 153 40 55 75
HDE55-153-185-PRO HPP ES 155 2219 185 49 55 75
HDE56-130-220-PRO HPP ES 130 1885 220 58 56 76
Available DNV High pressure units
Non-electric alternatives
37
38

L
Canopy 1810 x 860 x 1150 975 - 75
Canopy with vent cover 2400 x 860 x 1300 1125 - 75
Trailer 4000 x 1580 x 1650 Max. 1500 520 75
Trailer with water tank 4000 x 1580x 1950 Max. 1500 520 75
configurations
The HDMD54 Diesel high pressure unit is built inside a sound-proof
canopy that can configurated as a trailer with a bottom water tank.
4747
Item
code
Pump
type
Pressure Flow Power
bar psi LPM GPM kW hp
HDMD54-1500-19-PRO HPP ESV 1500 21750 19 5 54 72
HDMD54-1000-26-PRO HPP ESV 1000 14500 26 7 54 72
HDMD54-600-38-PRO HPP ESH 600 8700 38 10 54 72
HDMD54-500-55-PRO HPP ESH 500 7250 55 15 54 72
HDMD54-400-68-PRO HPP ESH 400 5800 68 18 54 72
HDMD54-310-82-PRO HPP ESH 310 4495 82 22 54 72
HDMD54-250-106-PRO HPP ES 250 3625 106 28 54 72
HDMD54-210-133-PRO HPP ES 210 3045 133 35 54 72
HDMD54-185-153-PRO HPP ES 190 2683 153 40 54 72
HDMD54-153-185-PRO HPP ES 155 2219 185 49 54 72
HDMD54-130-220-PRO HPP ES 130 1885 220 58 54 72
Brand  : Yanmar
Power  : 55kW
Motor  : 4TNV98CT
Type   : Turbo, 4-cyl. liquid cooled

Alternatively, PRO-JETTING (Ultra) high pressure units can be driven electric or by the
engine of a truck via its Power Take Off (PTO).
54
Electronic pump controls
With emergency stop, optional (wireless) remote control, or software
integrations for automatic applications and controlling the high pressure
unit safe and convenient from a (robot) control unit with all important
operating data at a glance.
HDMD P-100
Item
code
Pump
type
plunger Pressure Flow Power
mm inch bar psi LPM GPM kW hp
HDMD-100-2800-12 P-100 UAP 12 0.47 2800 40,600 12,2 3.2 63,5 86,3
HDMD-100-2500-17 P-100 UAP 14 0.55 2500 36,250 16,7 4.4 77,2 104,9
HDMD-100-2000-22 P-100 UAP 16 0.63 2000 29,000 21,8 5.8 80,6 109,6
HDMD-100-1400-31 P-100 SAP 18 0.71 1400 20,300 30,6 8.1 79,4 107,9
HDMD-100-1400-28 P-100 UAP 18 0.71 1400 20,300 27,6 7.3 71,4 97,1
HDMD-100-1000-38 P-100 SAP 20 0.79 1000 14,500 37,8 10.0 70,0 95,2
HDMD-100-1000-34 P-100 UAP 20 0.79 1000 14,500 34,0 9.0 63,0 85,7
HDMD-100-900-46 P-100 SAP 22 0.87 900 13,050 45,7 12.1 76,2 103,6
HDMD-100-750-54 P-100 SAP 24 0.94 750 10,875 54,4 14.4 75,6 102,8
HDMD-100-650-64 P-100 SAP 26 1.02 650 9,425 63,9 16.9 76,9 104,5
HDMD-100-600-74 P-100 SAP 28 1.10 600 8,700 74,1 19.6 82,3 111,9
HDMD-100-500-85 P-100 SAP 30 1.18 500 7,250 85,1 22.5 78,8 107,1
HDMD-100-420-97 P-100 SAP 32 1.26 420 6,090 96,8 25.6 75,3 102,3
HDMD-100-330-116 P-100 SAP 35 1.38 330 4,785 115,8 30.6 70,7 96,2
HDMD-100-270-151 P-100 SAP 40 1.57 270 3,915 151,2 39.9 75,6 102,8
 * Available with horizontal pump only.
HDMD P-150
55
HDMD P-200
Item
code
Pump
type
plunger Pressure Flow Power
mm inch bar psi LPM GPM kW hp
HDMD-150-2800-22 P-150 UAP 16 0.63 2800 40,600 21,8 5.8 112,9 153,5
HDMD-150-2200-28 P-150 UAP 18 0.71 2200 31,900 27,6 7.3 112,3 152,6
HDMD-150-1800-34 P-150 UAP 20 0.79 1800 26,100 34,0 9.0 113,4 154,2
HDMD-150-1400-46 P-150 SAP 22 0.87 1400 20,300 45,7 12.1 118,6 161,2
HDMD-150-1200-54 P-150 SAP 24 0.94 1200 17,400 54,4 14.4 121,0 164,5
HDMD-150-1000-64 P-150 SAP 26 1.02 1000 14,500 63,9 16.9 118,3 160,8
HDMD-150-830-74 P-150 SAP 28 1.10 830 12,035 74,1 19.6 113,9 154,8
HDMD-150-750-85 P-150 SAP 30 1.18 750 10,875 85,1 22.5 118,1 160,6
HDMD-150-640-97 P-150 SAP 32 1.26 640 9,280 96,8 25.6 114,7 155,9
HDMD-150-560-116 P-150 SAP 35 1.38 560 8,120 115,8 30.6 120,1 163,2
HDMD-150-400-151 P-150 SAP 40 1.57 400 5,800 151,2 39.9 112,0 152,3
Item
code
Pump
type
plunger Pressure Flow Power
mm inch bar psi LPM GPM kW hp
HDMD-200-2800-26 P-200 UAP 16 0.63 2800 40600 25,8 6.8 133,6 181,7
HDMD-200-2500-33 P-200 UAP 18 0.71 2500 36250 32,6 8.6 151,0 205,3
HDMD-200-2000-40 P-200 UAP 20 0.79 2000 29000 40,3 10.6 149,2 202,8
HDMD-200-1470-54 P-200 SAP 22 0.87 1470 21315 54,1 14.3 147,4 200,4
HDMD-200-1300-64 P-200 SAP 24 0.94 1300 18850 64,4 17.0 155,1 210,9
HDMD-200-1200-76 P-200 SAP 26 1.02 1200 17400 75,6 20.0 168 228,5
HDMD-200-1000-88 P-200 SAP 28 1.10 1000 14500 87,7 23.2 162,4 220,8
HDMD-200-800-101 P-200 SAP 30 1.18 800 11600 100,7 26.6 149,2 202,8
HDMD-200-700-115 P-200 SAP 32 1.26 700 10150 114,5 30.3 148,5 201,9
HDMD-200-600-137 P-200 SAP 35 1.38 600 8700 137,0 36.2 152,3 207
HDMD-200-450-179 P-200 SAP 40 1.57 450 6525 179,0 47.3 149,2 202,8
56
“PROgram+  software for
automized and robotic
applications”